Hot Shots for Tots

Overall Male Runner

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID

1. 137 Hammel, Jason 20:49.21 Runner 6:42/M  9.0mph 1 39
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Hot Shots for Tots

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID

1. 167 Morrison, Christie 22:40.43 Runner 7:18/M  8.2mph 3 27
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Hot Shots for Tots

Male 5 - 9
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 103 Browder, Boston 30:07.56 Runner 9:42/M  6.2mph 20 7 103
2. 188 Bekteshi, Edan 55:46.36 Runner 17:57/  3.3mph 60 7
M
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Hot Shots for Tots

Female 5 -9
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 118 Petty, Mckenzee 34:05.42 Runner 10:58/  5.5mph 32 8 118
M
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Place

1
2
3
4.
5
6

Bib#

124
150
187
170
108
164

Name

Ward, Brycen
Shattuck, Bentley
Laclair, Buddy
Latham, Aaron
Gonzalez, Omar

Piearcy, Tanner

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
22:06.68
23:11.12
27:01.70
29:05.44
30:48.30
35:39.23

Hot Shots for Tots

Grade

Male 10 - 19

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 12/3/2016 10:20:25 AM

Pace

7:07/M
7:28/M
8:42/M
9:22/M

9:55/M

11:28/
M

Speed
8.4mph
8.0mph
6.9mph
6.4mph
6.1mph
5.2mph

Overall Place

2
4
10
15
23
38

Age
11

16
12
15
16
11

Athlete ID

124

113

108
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Place

1.

2
3.
4

Bib#

122
180
115
161

Name

Scarborough, Alexis
Wesberry, Navy
Medina, Elizabeth

Mercado, Candie

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
29:19.87
29:27.01
30:47.47
41:17.80

Hot Shots for Tots

Female 10 - 19

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 12/3/2016 10:20:25 AM

Pace
9:26/M
9:29/M
9:54/M

13:17/
M

Speed
6.4mph
6.3mph
6.1mph
4.5mph

Overall Place

16
18
22
51

Age
13

13
16
11

Athlete ID

122

115
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Place

1.
2.
3.

Bib#

101
129
131

112

169

Name

Benson, Benjamin
Buchanon, Tyler

Cothran, Tyler

Keiss, Tyler

Standefer, Jared

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
25:18.12
30:24.61

40:17.80

40:21.48

44:41.05

Hot Shots for Tots

Grade

Male 20 - 29

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 12/3/2016 10:20:25 AM

Pace
8:09/M
9:47/M

12:58/
M

12:59/
M

14:23/
M

Speed
7.4mph
6.1mph
4.6mph

4.6mph

4.2mph

Overall Place

7
21
45

46

56

Age
28

20
20

26

29

Athlete ID

101

112
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Place

1.

Bib#

136

142

132

149

Name

Green, Crystal
Moore, Morgan
Crank, Jessica

Scott, Whitney

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time

36:02.53

40:09.58

40:22.50

41:11.72

Hot Shots for Tots

Grade

Female 20 - 29

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 12/3/2016 10:20:25 AM

Pace
11:36/
M

12:55/
M

13:00/
M

13:15/
M

Speed
5.2mph

4.6mph

4.6mph

4.5mph

Overall Place

40

44

47

50

Age
22

22

29

29

Athlete ID
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Place

1.
2.

Bib#

133
121

119

111

138

152

186

Name

Crank, Rusty
Roth, Jacob

Petty, Jesse

Johnson, Eric

Howell, Timothy

W oods, Bobby

Bekteshi, Tony

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
25:40.94
33:20.09

34:14.24

35:48.30

41:10.49

43:51.63

55:46.57

Hot Shots for Tots

Grade

Male 30 - 39

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 12/3/2016 10:20:25 AM

Pace
8:16/M
10:44/

11:01/

11:31/

13:15/

14:07/

17:57/

Speed
7.3mph
5.6mph

5.4mph

5.2mph

4.5mph

4.3mph

3.3mph

Overall Place

9
29

34

39

49

55

61

Age
38

31

38

31

30

38

32

Athlete ID

121

119

111
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Place

1.

2
3.
4

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

Bib#

134
158
116
110

183

160

166

102

174

175

140

156

120

179

Name

Fincher, Chenai
Landers, Melissa
Moreno, Natalie

Hunnicutt, Tiffany

Wills, Tiffany

Mercado, Maryland

Stinnett, Adrean

Browder, Marisa

James, Lacey

Mccoul, Jessica

Kinyon, Violet

Loyd, Jenna

Richeson, Kindra

Weaver, Lela

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
24:42.87
27:50.66
28:22.75
31:20.71

31:56.89

33:33.07

34:06.84

34:38.73

35:11.56

41:00.47

42:10.17

43:44.90

44:42.63

45:31.36

Hot Shots for Tots

Female 30 - 39

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 12/3/2016 10:20:25 AM

Pace

7:57IM
8:58/M

9:08/M
10:05/

10:17/

10:48/

10:59/

11:09/

11:19/

13:12/

13:34/

14:05/

14:23/

14:39/

Speed
7.5mph
6.7mph
6.6mph
5.9mph

5.8mph

5.6mph

5.5mph

5.4mph

5.3mph

4.5mph

4.4mph

4.3mph

4.2mph

4.1mph

Overall Place

5
12
13
25

27

30

33

35

37

48

52

54

57

59

Age
30

35
36
31

36

31

36

38

38

33

36

31

33

30

Athlete ID

116
110

102

120
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Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

Bib#

105
173
165
176
104

Name

Choate, Christopher
Huskey, Jason
Piearcy, Rob
Baldwin, Brian

Browder, Lance

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
25:05.12
25:27.88
27:15.13
29:04.40
29:38.70

Hot Shots for Tots

Grade

Male 40 - 49

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Printed: 12/3/2016 10:20:25 AM

Pace
8:04/M
8:11/M
8:46/M
9:21/M
9:32/M

Speed
7.4mph
7.3mph
6.8mph
6.4mph
6.3mph

Overall Place

6
8
11
14
19

Age
43

41
45
43
45

Athlete ID

105

104
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Place

1.
2.

Bib#

171
172

168

123

163

157

128

130

Name

Mcmichael, Linda

Pratt, Bobbie

Bisson, Ladawn

Ward, Brandi

Grace, Cathy

Hammel, Melissa

Bourne, Michele

Cole, Tammy

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time
29:22.72
31:13.54

33:42.80

36:55.52

39:03.73

39:32.21

42:11.43

45:31.36

Hot Shots for Tots

Grade

Female 40 - 49

Athlete Type Hometown

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Printed: 12/3/2016 10:20:25 AM

Pace
9:27/IM

10:03/
M

10:51/
M

11:53/
M

12:34/
M

12:43/
M

13:35/
M

14:39/
M

Speed
6.3mph
6.0mph

5.5mph

5.0mph

4.8mph

4.7mph

4.4mph

4.1mph

Overall Place

17
24

31

41

42

43

53

58

Age
49

42

42

40

47

40

47

45

Athlete ID

123

Page: 12 of 14



Hot Shots for Tots

Male 50 - 99
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 107 Gann, Dennis 31:52.64 Runner 10:15/  5.8mph 26 50 107
M
2. 139 Kennedy, Robert 34:46.14 Runner 1111 5.4mph 36 54
M
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Hot Shots for Tots

Female 50 - 99
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 117 Northcutt, Cindy 32:39.14 Runner 10:3Y  5.7mph 28 50 117
M
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