				<u>C</u>	verall Male	Runner					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	137	Hammel, Jason	20:49.21		Runner		6:42/M	9.0mph	1	39	

				<u>Ov</u>	<u>erall Femal</u>	<u>e Runner</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	167	Morrison, Christie	22:40.43		Runner		7:18/M	8.2mph	3	27	

					Male 5	<u>- 9</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	103	Browder, Boston	30:07.56		Runner		9:42/M	6.2mph	20	7	103
2.	188	Bekteshi, Edan	55:46.36		Runner		17:57/ M	3.3mph	60	7	

					<u>Female</u>	<u>5 - 9</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	118	Petty, Mckenzee	34:05.42		Runner		10:58/	5.5mph	32	8	118

					Male 10	<u>- 19</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	124	Ward, Brycen	22:06.68		Runner		7:07/M	8.4mph	2	11	124
2.	150	Shattuck, Bentley	23:11.12		Runner		7:28/M	8.0mph	4	16	
3.	187	Laclair, Buddy	27:01.70		Runner		8:42/M	6.9mph	10	12	113
4.	170	Latham, Aaron	29:05.44		Runner		9:22/M	6.4mph	15	15	
5.	108	Gonzalez, Omar	30:48.30		Runner		9:55/M	6.1mph	23	16	108
6.	164	Piearcy, Tanner	35:39.23		Runner		11:28/ M	5.2mph	38	11	

					Female 10	<u>0 - 19</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	122	Scarborough, Alexis	29:19.87		Runner		9:26/M	6.4mph	16	13	122
2.	180	Wesberry, Navy	29:27.01		Runner		9:29/M	6.3mph	18	13	
3.	115	Medina, Elizabeth	30:47.47		Runner		9:54/M	6.1mph	22	16	115
4.	161	Mercado, Candie	41:17.80		Runner		13:17/ M	4.5mph	51	11	

					Male 20	<u>- 29</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	101	Benson, Benjamin	25:18.12		Runner		8:09/M	7.4mph	7	28	101
2.	129	Buchanon, Tyler	30:24.61		Runner		9:47/M	6.1mph	21	20	
3.	131	Cothran, Tyler	40:17.80		Runner		12:58/ M	4.6mph	45	20	
4.	112	Keiss, Tyler	40:21.48		Runner		12:59/ M	4.6mph	46	26	112
5.	169	Standefer, Jared	44:41.05		Runner		14:23/ M	4.2mph	56	29	

					Female 20	<u>) - 29</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	136	Green, Crystal	36:02.53		Runner		11:36/ M	5.2mph	40	22	
2.	142	Moore, Morgan	40:09.58		Runner		12:55/ M	4.6mph	44	22	
3.	132	Crank, Jessica	40:22.50		Runner		13:00/ M	4.6mph	47	29	
4.	149	Scott, Whitney	41:11.72		Runner		13:15/ M	4.5mph	50	29	

					<u>Male 30</u>	<u>- 39</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	133	Crank, Rusty	25:40.94		Runner		8:16/M	7.3mph	9	38	
2.	121	Roth, Jacob	33:20.09		Runner		10:44/ M	5.6mph	29	31	121
3.	119	Petty, Jesse	34:14.24		Runner		11:01/ M	5.4mph	34	38	119
4.	111	Johnson, Eric	35:48.30		Runner		11:31/ M	5.2mph	39	31	111
5.	138	Howell, Timothy	41:10.49		Runner		13:15/ M	4.5mph	49	30	
6.	152	Woods, Bobby	43:51.63		Runner		14:07/ M	4.3mph	55	38	
7.	186	Bekteshi, Tony	55:46.57		Runner		17:57/ M	3.3mph	61	32	

					Female 30	- 39					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	134	Fincher, Chenai	24:42.87		Runner		7:57/M	7.5mph	5	30	
2.	158	Landers, Melissa	27:50.66		Runner		8:58/M	6.7mph	12	35	
3.	116	Moreno, Natalie	28:22.75		Runner		9:08/M	6.6mph	13	36	116
4.	110	Hunnicutt, Tiffany	31:20.71		Runner		10:05/ M	5.9mph	25	31	110
5.	183	Wills, Tiffany	31:56.89		Runner		10:17/ M	5.8mph	27	36	
6.	160	Mercado, Maryland	33:33.07		Runner		10:48/ M	5.6mph	30	31	
7.	166	Stinnett, Adrean	34:06.84		Runner		10:59/ M	5.5mph	33	36	
8.	102	Browder, Marisa	34:38.73		Runner		11:09/ M	5.4mph	35	38	102
9.	174	James, Lacey	35:11.56		Runner		11:19/ M	5.3mph	37	38	
10.	175	Mccoul, Jessica	41:00.47		Runner		13:12/ M	4.5mph	48	33	
11.	140	Kinyon, Violet	42:10.17		Runner		13:34/ M	4.4mph	52	36	
12.	156	Loyd, Jenna	43:44.90		Runner		14:05/ M	4.3mph	54	31	
13.	120	Richeson, Kindra	44:42.63		Runner		14:23/ M	4.2mph	57	33	120
14.	179	Weaver, Lela	45:31.36		Runner		14:39/ M	4.1mph	59	30	

					Male 40	<u>- 49</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	105	Choate, Christopher	25:05.12		Runner		8:04/M	7.4mph	6	43	105
2.	173	Huskey, Jason	25:27.88		Runner		8:11/M	7.3mph	8	41	
3.	165	Piearcy, Rob	27:15.13		Runner		8:46/M	6.8mph	11	45	
4.	176	Baldwin, Brian	29:04.40		Runner		9:21/M	6.4mph	14	43	
5.	104	Browder, Lance	29:38.70		Runner		9:32/M	6.3mph	19	45	104

					Female 40	- 49					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	171	Mcmichael, Linda	29:22.72		Runner		9:27/M	6.3mph	17	49	
2.	172	Pratt, Bobbie	31:13.54		Runner		10:03/ M	6.0mph	24	42	
3.	168	Bisson, Ladawn	33:42.80		Runner		10:51/ M	5.5mph	31	42	
4.	123	Ward, Brandi	36:55.52		Runner		11:53/ M	5.0mph	41	40	123
5.	163	Grace, Cathy	39:03.73		Runner		12:34/ M	4.8mph	42	47	
6.	157	Hammel, Melissa	39:32.21		Runner		12:43/ M	4.7mph	43	40	
7.	128	Bourne, Michele	42:11.43		Runner		13:35/ M	4.4mph	53	47	
8.	130	Cole, Tammy	45:31.36		Runner		14:39/ M	4.1mph	58	45	

<u>Male 50 - 99</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	107	Gann, Dennis	31:52.64		Runner		10:15/ M	5.8mph	26	50	107
2.	139	Kennedy, Robert	34:46.14		Runner		11:11/ M	5.4mph	36	54	

	<u>Female 50 - 99</u>											
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	117	Northcutt, Cindy	32:39.14		Runner		10:31/	5.7mph	28	50	117	